
jayalakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com 413-376-7032
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Analytics 

Kalyn j 
Roberts 

3brosc@gmail.com 3609902503 
3 brothers 
contracting 

General contractor 

JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

Mary Moore alexandermoore11@comcast.net 4252838749 
Alexander Moore 
Homes 

General Contractor 

Eliseo Carrillo alliedgeneralcontractorsllc@gmail.com 253-261-2747
Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Amanda Hunt amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 
Cadence 
Construction 

General Contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction 
LLC 

Construction 
Bid Reporter 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Palash Roy bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

Services 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 Plan Center

Window Replacement at Argyle Apartments
Contract #DW2300531

Plan Holders List as of 01/20/23



Contractor Plan 
Center 

Chris 
Cameron 

chris@olympicroofingllc.com 2534860383 
Olympic Roofing, 
LLC 

Olympic Roofing, LLC 

Micah 
Winarchick 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Construct Connect Construct Connect 

Dan Roberts Danwici64@aol.com 3602046742 
K & K Construction 
llc 

K & K Construction llc 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

Source Source deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Dewayne 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 2065495507 
Innovative builders 
inc. 

Innovative builders 
inc. 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com
(877) 784-
9556 

Dodge Construction 
Network 

Contractor 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Elaine elaine.wilson@construction.com 08443263826 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Colin 
Williamson 

emailtnn@yahoo.com 3602000058 
T&N Quality 
Building and 
Remodeling 

General Contractor 

Fabian 
Quiroga 

Fabian@greenbuiltnw.com 2062749226 Green Built NW Green Built NW 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

GUY LIBBY guy@libbybuilders.com +11206293014 Libby Contractor 

Anthony 
Hollis 

hammersthatcare@gmail.com 2068989928 Hammers That Care Hammers That Care 



Edgar dolores info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 puget sound 
general 
construction 

construction 

Kerry 
Summers 

intimear@live.com 2534743215 
In Time Renovations 
LLC 

In Time Renovations 
LLC 

Kerry 
Summers 

intimerenovations@live.com 253-388-6645
In Time Renovations 
LLC 

General Contractor 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Christian A 
Escalante 

jcristian912@gmail.com 2532859016 
Acosta Windows 
Installer LLC 

Windows Coverings 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction General Contractor 

Kalwinder 
Brar 

Kagcco@gmail.com 12063532727 
K A general 
construction 

General construction 

Kalyn j 
Roberts 

kalynroberts5296@gmail.com 3609902503 
3 brothers 
contracting 

General contractor 

Dan Roberts kandkconstructors@gmail.com 3602046742 
K & K Construction 
llc 

K & K Construction llc 

Kristina 
DeFelice 

kristina.defelice@glassdrsea.com 2064389201 
Glass Doctor of 
Western 
Washington 

Glass Doctor of 
Western Washington 

Lance 
Levanen 

Lance@fieldwrks.com 3603550211 
Fieldwrks 
Collaborative 

Genral Contracting 

Luke luke@chartercon.com 2063821900 Charter GC 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 4253297070 PrimeCom PrimeCom 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2064583658 
Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

office@hendenelectric.com 360274433 Henden Electric Inc Electrical Contractor 



D. Scott
Henden

Pat Donohoe pat@amerint.com 14258202222 
American Interiors 
Inc 

American Interiors 
Inc 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 5032740624 DJC Project Center DJC Project Center 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

S&W 
Craftsmen 

raelyn@swcraftsmen.com 607490230 S&W Craftsmen General Contractor 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Samuel 
Townsend 

Readygorepairllc@gmail.com 5098511917 Ready Go Windows Windows And Siding 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Val safesteps.wa@gmail.com 2065399549 Safe Steps general contractor 

Shane Norris shane.norris@ablegc.net 2536322093 
Able General 
Contracting 

Able General 
Contracting 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

Consultancy 

sddc ds 4wf 
we v wefwef 

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 9874561230 fv wef fv wef 

Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 
Source 
Management 

Source Management 



Svea Erickson svea@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Petelo Talakai talakaicon@hotmail.com +12065517076 Talakai construction General 

Petelo Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Siva Kumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com 3474801475 Visual Infomedia Visual Infomedia 

Tamara Shay tshayenterprise@gmail.com 4698447760 Shay Enterprise Shay Enterprise 

URIEL AVILA uriel@d-avilaconstruction.com 12539706353 
D'Avila Construction 
LLC 

Solepropriertorship 
LLC 


